

M.M.G.S.Y.(Sec)

पन्ना :- २०३० से कटकरा

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

कार्यपालक अभियंता,

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,

कार्यपालक अभियंता

DIVISION

श्री दीपेंद्र कुमार शर्मा, सहायक अभियंता

कार्य उपर एमंडल - अजिमापुर SUB-DIVISION

संबंधक :- आरवळेश कुमार निवासी

Measurement Book

M.G.No.-1466

2020-21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Setting out work with					
Comm of Bm & R.P. - do - ell					
Qty vide item no. (1)					
T.M.B Page no. (1)					
Qty 1.607 Km.					
@ Rs. 6484.48/Km. — B 10420 = 55					
(2) clearing and grubbing of					
road. land - do - ell					
Qty vide item no. (2)					
T.M.B Page no. (1)					
Qty 0.9672 Hec					
@ Rs. 58258.76/Hec — B 56464 = 79					
(3) Comm of embankment with					
approved material - do - ell					
Qty vide item no. (3)					
T.M.B Page no. (22)					
Qty load up to 100 m — 1324.31 m ³					
@ Rs. 209.83/m ³ — B 277879 = 96					
load up to 1000 m — 331.07 m ³					
@ Rs. 215.76/m ³ — B 71431 = 66					
(4) Comm of subgrade & conthn					
shoulder - do - ell					
Qty vide item no. (4)					
T.M.B Page no. (22)					
Qty 2822.08 m ³					
@ Rs. 215.92/m ³ — B 609343 = 51					

Continuation

Cost 1025520 = 46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F	R	1025	520:46
⑤ Comp of granular sub base by providing well graded material - do - all					
Qty vide item no. ⑤					
T.M.B Page no. ②②					
Qty 1260.00 m ³					
@ R 3456.95/m ³ — B 43 55757 = ∞					
⑥ Providing laying spreading and compacting s/m 62.111					
- do - all					
Qty vide item no. ⑥					
Qty 461.40 m ³					
@ R 4683.42/m ³ — B 2160929 = 98					
⑦ Providing and fixing of Typical masonry - masonry					
Sign Board - do - all					
Qty vide item no. ⑦					
T.M.B Page no. ⑧					
Qty 3.00 nos					
@ R 13058.42/nos — B 39175 = 41					
⑧ Providing and applying Primer coat - do - all					
Qty vide item no. ⑧					
T.M.B Page no. ②③ 5027.25 m ²					
@ B 51.74/m ² — B 260109 = 92					

Continuation

C.B 7841492 = 77

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		B.1	R.	7841
⑨ Providing and applying				192:77
Tack coat - do				011
Qty vide item no	(8)			
T.M.B Page no	(24)			
Qty	5027.25 m ²			
@ B	17:77/m ²			B 89334:23
⑩ Providing M.S.S. laying				
and rolling close graded				
Premix Compot - do -				
- 011-				
Qty vide item no	(9)			
T.M.B Page no	(24)			
Qty	5027.25 m ²			
@ B	246.35/m ²			B 1238463:03
⑪ Com'y Unreinforced				
P.C.C Pavement - do -				
- 011-				
Qty vide item no	(10)			
T.M.B Page no	(24)			
Qty	180.00 m ³			
@ R.	8592:51/m ²			B 1546651:80
Total R.				10715941:83
Roundy (+) R 0				= 17
Total R.				10715942:00
Less 0.25% Below = (-) R				26.790:00
Co. Total R.				10689152:00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F.R.	106	891	52 =	ω
low from own payment =	CB	770	2018 =	c	
Total R		298	7134 =	ω	
				o/s.	
25.02.22					
(10)					

Material statement:	4.273 mt
Bitumen Emulsion (S.S-1)	4.273 mt
" " (R.S-1)	1.382 mt
Bitumen (S-90)	9.551 mt
Stone metal	162.00 m ³
Stone metal	81.00 m ³
Cement	